Edna Independent School District
Academic Extra Duty Stipends

Position
Ag Teacher
Achieve Class - Certified Teacher
Band Director
Band Director - Assistant
Cheerleader Sponsor
Cheerleader Sponsor EJH/ HS Assistant
Department Chair - High School
Special Programs Coordinator
Drill Team Sponsor
Drill Team Sponsor - EJH
Dual Credit Teaching
English-Secondary Certified
ESL - Certified & serving esl students

Dyslexia - Certified Dyslexia pull out program teacher

FACS- Home Economics

GLC/Team Leader - Elementary & Junior High
Homebound Teaching

Instructional Technologist/District Media
Junior Class Sponsor (HS)

Lifeskills Para

Lifeskills Teacher

Master's Degree (Not Administrators)
Math-Secondary Certified

One Act Play Director/ Speech (HS/JH)
Reading Academy

Science-Secondary Certified

Social Studies Composite
Spanish-Secondary Certified

Special Education Certified & Teaching Special Ed
STAAR Subject Teacher
STUCO/TAFE/NHS/NJHS

Data Coach - during Grant Cylce
Tutoring/Summer School Extra Duty
UIL Academic Coordinator HS

UIL Academic Coordinator JH & EL
UIL Academic Coach

Yearbook (EL,JH)

Yearbook (HS)

2023-2024

Amount
$5,000
$1,000
$12,000
$5,500
$5,500
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$4,500
$1,000
$1,800 /course
$6,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$30/hour
$2,500
$250
$1.20/hour Jackson County Special Education COOP Only
$1,800 Jackson County Special Education COOP Only
$1,000
$6,000 - $10,000 Range - Amount set by Superintendent
$7,500
$1,000 Only if approved by Curr Dir & course completec
$6,000
$2,000
$6,000
$1,200 If receiving the lifeskills stipend this stipend doesn't apply
$1,500
$300
$5,000
$50/hour
$1,500
§700
$150 $150 for a top 5 finish per contestant/team
$300
§750



