Edna Independent School District Academic Extra Duty Stipends 2023-2024

Position	Amount	
Ag Teacher	\$5,000	
Achieve Class - Certified Teacher	\$1,000	
Band Director	\$12,000	
Band Director - Assistant	\$5,500	
Cheerleader Sponsor	\$5,500	
Cheerleader Sponsor EJH/ HS Assistant	\$2,000	
Department Chair - High School	\$2,500	
Special Programs Coordinator	\$5,000	
Drill Team Sponsor	\$4,500	
Drill Team Sponsor - EJH	\$1,000	
Dual Credit Teaching	\$1,800 /course	
English-Secondary Certified	\$6,000	
ESL - Certified & serving esl students	\$1,000	
Dyslexia - Certified Dyslexia pull out program tead	her \$1,500	
FACS- Home Economics	\$2,500	
GLC/Team Leader - Elementary & Junior High	\$2,000	
Homebound Teaching	\$30/hour	
Instructional Technologist/District Media	\$2,500	
Junior Class Sponsor (HS)	\$250	
Lifeskills Para	\$1.20/hour Jackson County Special Education COO	P Only
Lifeskills Teacher	\$1,800 Jackson County Special Education COO	P Only
Master's Degree (Not Administrators)	\$1,000	
Math-Secondary Certified	\$6,000 - \$10,000 Range - Amount set by Superintende	ent
One Act Play Director/ Speech (HS/JH)	\$7,500	
Reading Academy	\$1,000 Only if approved by Curr Dir & course c	omplete
Science-Secondary Certified	\$6,000	
Social Studies Composite	\$2,000	
Spanish-Secondary Certified	\$6,000	
Special Education Certified & Teaching Special Ed	\$1,200 If receiving the lifeskills stipend this stipend does	sn't apply
STAAR Subject Teacher	\$1,500	
STUCO/TAFE/NHS/NJHS	\$300	
Data Coach - during Grant Cylce	\$5,000	
Tutoring/Summer School Extra Duty	\$50/hour	
UIL Academic Coordinator HS	\$1,500	
UIL Academic Coordinator JH & EL	\$700	
UIL Academic Coach	\$150 \$150 for a top 5 finish per contestant/tear	m
Yearbook (EL,JH)	\$300	
Yearbook (HS)	\$750	